
  

  

Walt Morey Mustang 
7/8 Grade Girls Basketball 

2016 
 

8th Grade Coach – Jeff Thompson 
7th Grade Coach – Mike Mangum 

Colors - Purple, Silver 
 
 

 Day  Date Opponent Site  Bus 
 
   Thursday  January 21      The Dalles Walt Morey  
   Monday  January 25 Floyd Light Walt Morey   
 Thursday  January 28 HB Lee Walt Morey  
 *Tuesday  February 2 Hood River Wy’East 3:00 
 Wednesday  February 3 Alice Ott Alice Ott 3:45 
 Monday  February 8 Ron Russell Walt Morey 
 Wednesday  February 10 Cedar Ridge Cedar Ridge 3:45 
 Thursday  February 11 Ron Russell Ron Russell 4:00 
 Wednesday  February 17 Welches Welches  3:45 
 **Thursday  February 18 Boring Boring 3:45  
    Monday   February 22 Reynolds Walt Morey 
    Wednesday  February 24 Estacada Walt Morey      
 Thursday  February 25 Boring Walt Morey 
  
    

7th grade plays first and starts at 4:30. 
 *JV Game for both squads 

 **JV 7th Only 

       ADDRESSES and PHONE NUMBERS 
 

  Alice Ott     Boring Middle School   Cedar Ridge  

  12500 SE Ramona Street  27801 SE Dee St  17255 Smith Ave              

  Portland, OR 97236 Boring, OR 97009   Sandy, OR 97055 

  503-256-6510 503-668-9393   503-668-8067 

           

 

  Hood River Middle School Ron Russell   

 1602 May St.     3955 SE 112th Ave 

 Hood River, OR 97031  Portland, OR 97266  

 541-386-2114  503-256-6519 

    

 

  Welches   Wy’East Middle School 

                         24903 E Salmon River Rd  3000 Wy’east Road 

                                     Welches, OR 97067  Hood River, OR 97031 

  503-622-3166  541-354-1548 

            1/13/16 


